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POS DOR NOM DEL PILOT CAT. COPA COTXE ETAPA1 ETAPA2 ETAPA3 TOTAL D.ANT

1 9 FRANCO, DANI SN SUBARU 220,96 211,93 218,11 651,00

2 4 FERRES, JORDI SN SUBARU 222,65 220,53 216,22 659,39 8,39

3 5 BERNARDEZ, JOSEP SN SUBARU 227,07 227,50 223,58 678,15 18,76

4 2 MONTERRUBIO, ALBERT N CITROËN C4 237,88 232,02 233,05 702,95 24,81

5 21 VALLS, JORDI MSC MSC FORD RS 200 242,88 233,38 234,26 710,53 7,57

6 1 COSTA, JOAN N CITROËN C4 241,06 236,91 243,84 721,81 11,28

7 75 BRUGUÉ, SERGI SN PORSCHE 255,04 241,62 236,75 733,40 11,60

8 14 CONGOST, SALVADOR N CITROËN C4 250,03 242,94 250,68 743,66 10,25

9 8 MASÓ, EMILI SN PEUGEOT 256,37 252,10 244,25 752,72 9,06

10 11 CÀRDENAS, PACO MSC MSC FORD RS200 253,86 249,78 252,88 756,51 3,79

11 23 VILLAREAL, PAU N I CITROËN C4 256,07 253,21 249,15 758,43 1,92

12 19 SANCHEZ, RAFEL MSC MSC FORD RS200 253,69 248,96 256,46 759,11 0,69

13 67 PAZO, QUICO MSC MSC FORD RS200 259,20 252,00 248,11 759,31 0,20

14 28 RODRIGUEZ, IVAN N I CITROËN C4 259,55 262,45 258,63 780,63 21,32

15 40 PEREFERRER, JORDI SN SUBARU 265,03 259,86 258,76 783,65 3,02

16 7 PARLÓN, CARLOS A CELICA 259,42 256,08 269,63 785,12 1,48

17 18 VILLAREAL, TONI NC PORSCHE 271,71 260,33 253,81 785,85 0,73

18 22 FEIXAS, JALOU NC PORSCHE 268,15 258,51 262,10 788,76 2,91

19 59 PEREZ, EDU N CITROËN C4 269,70 261,65 264,28 795,63 6,88

20 25 RODRIGUEZ, JESUS NC FERRARI 273,49 262,01 270,67 806,16 10,53

21 73 TABERNER, JUANMI NC PORSCHE 286,21 277,39 274,11 837,71 31,55

22 30 CONGOST, ADRIA N I CITROËN C4 282,22 294,05 278,56 854,83 17,13

23 31 RODRIGUEZ, XEVI N CITROËN C4 303,80 278,94 274,26 856,99 2,16

24 60 RAMOS, OSCAR N FOCUS 285,07 289,32 288,67 863,06 6,07

25 74 CASES, JAUME NC PORSCHE 308,73 287,35 285,78 881,86 18,80

26 43 RODRIGUEZ, OSCAR N I CITROËN C4 297,87 304,55 295,69 898,11 16,25

27 47 PARLON, DIDAC N I SUBARU 305,65 304,65 302,03 912,33 14,22

28 39 CONGOST, MARTI N I CITROËN C4 312,51 324,00 319,70 956,21 43,88

29 41 MALDONADO, MANEL SNC BMW M1 336,81 325,97 305,10 967,88 11,67

30 34 FONT, KIKU NC AUDI QUATTRO 345,35 315,06 316,37 976,78 8,90

31 38 ADOT, SANTI SNC PEUGEOT 205 344,17 349,44 391,31 1084,92 108,14

32 46 CARDENAS, DAVID N I FERRARI 360 426,03 395,84 350,59 1172,46 87,54


